May 03 2024 (05:15)

O 0o NN o Ul b W N =

27
28
29

30
31
32
33

May 03 2024 (05:15)

CAR
MZP
PRY]

FTP
CNB
GZB

NDLS

India Rail Info

Purushottam Express (PT)/12801 - SF - ECOR
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to NDLS/New Delhi

21h 38m - 1346 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Puri 21:45 6
Khurda Road Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |3
Bhubaneswar 22:55 23:00 5m |1
Cuttack Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |1
Jajpur Keonjhar Road 00:23 00:25 2m (2
Bhadrak 01:23 01:25 2m |3
Baleshwar 01:58 02:03 5m |3
Hijli 03:33 03:43 10m |1
Ghatsila 05:05 05:07 2m |2
Tatanagar Junction 06:12 06:22 10m |3
Chandil Junction 07:30 07:32 2m (2
Barabhum 07:54 07:55 m
Purulia Junction 08:28 08:30 2m (2,3
Bokaro Steel City 09:45 09:50 5m |1
Chandrapura Junction 10:26 10:28 2m (2
NSCB Junction Gomoh 10:50 10:55 5m |3
Parasnath 11:08 11:10 2m |3
Hazaribagh Road 11:30 11:32 2m |2
Koderma Junction 12:00 12:02 2m |4
Paharpur 12:36 12:38 2m |3
Gaya Junction 13:40 13:45 5m |1
Anugraha Narayan Road |14:26 14:28 2m |2
Dehri On Sone 14:42 14:44 2m |2
Sasaram Junction 14:56 14:58 2m |2
Bhabua Road 15:24 15:26 2m |2
Pt. DD Upadhyaya 16:45 16:55 10m |7
Junction (Mughalsarai)

Chunar Junction 17:38 17:40 2m |3
Mirzapur 18:03 18:05 2m |3
Prayagraj Junction 19:20 19:30 10m (1,3
(Allahabad)

Fatehpur 20:38 20:40 2m |3
Kanpur Central 21:55 22:00 5m |1
Ghaziabad Junction 03:18 03:20 2m (3,4
New Delhi 04:00 7

https://indiarailinfo.com

NN DNDNNDNDNMDNNMNNMNNDNMNNMDNNMNDNMNDNDNDNNN =S 2 2

N NN

w w NN

44
63
91
163
206
269
381
480
516
551
573
605
666
681
698
716
743
792
835
869
938
954
972
1019
1074

1106
1137
1227

1343
1421
1837
1861

114
75
20
33
31
61
58
49
26
46
83
81
104
77
33
100
70
89
110
41
45

81
72
103

62
78
37

17

100
159
182
283
234
241
227
235
278
327

109
100
108
108
75
79

82
85
97

127
217
214

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR

NCR
NCR
NCR

NCR
NCR
NR
NR




